

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

Petitioner(s).
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C).....CC
12042/2015

N

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 19/01/2015
in TCA No. 347/2012 passed by the High Court Of Madras)

Commissioner(s)
COMMISSIONER OF INCOME TAX COIMBATORE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

Respondent(s)
VEDA SPINNING MILLS (P) LTD.

Respondent(s)

(Office report on default)

Date : 11/01/2016 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE
[IN CHAMBER]

For Petitioner(s)

Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.(NP)

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

any
dated
the
Since the petitioner has not filed
application as permitted to him by order
12.10.2015, let the matter be listed before
Court for admission.

)
(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)
COURT MASTER

(INDU BALA KAPUR)
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by Om
Parkash Sharma
Date: 2016.01.12 12:45:20
IST
Reason: DSC of Sh. OP
Sharma is being used by Sh.
Deepak Mansukhani