

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No. 33475/2012

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 11/03/2010 in TCA No. 909/2009 passed by the High Court of Madras)

ASSISTANT COMM. OF I.T., TIRUPUR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S VELAYUDHASWAMY SPINNING MILLS P.LTD

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

WITH

SLP (C)...CC No. 14207/2016

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP)

SLP (C)...CC No. 14992/2016

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP (C)...CC No. 16258/2016

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP (C)...CC No. 15917/2016

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP (C)...CC No. 13808/2016

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and Office Report)

SLP (C)...CC No. 15440/2016

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and Office Report)

SLP (C)...CC No. 15545/2016

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and Office Report)

SLP (C)...CC No. 15549/2016

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and Office Report)

SLP (C)...CC No. 15678/2016

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and Office Report)

SLP (C)...CC No. 15956/2016

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and Office Report)

Date : 05/09/2016 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA

For Parties

Mr. Ranjit Kumar, SG.
Ms. Pinky Anand, ASG.
Mr. P. S. Narasimha, ASG.
Mr. D. L. Chidananda, Adv.
Mr. Shekhar Vyas, Adv.
Ms. Rachna Srivastava, Adv.
Mr. H. R. Rao, Adv.
Mr. T. C. Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Saudamini Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Deepak Prakash, Adv.
Mr. Zoheb Hussain, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Sharma, Adv.
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

Mr. Tushar Mehta, ASG.
Ms. Purnima Bhat Kak, Adv.

Mr. Maninder Singh, ASG.
Mr. Manish Pushkarna, Adv.
Mr. T. M. Singh, Adv.

Mr. B. V. Balaram Das, Adv.

Mr. S. Ganesh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. V. Balaji, Adv.
Mr. Atul Sharma, Adv.
Mr. C. Kannan, Adv.
Ms. Sripradha K., Adv.
Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Franklin Caesar Thomas, Adv.
Mr. Chand Qureshi, Adv.
Mr. M. P. Siddiqui, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Delay condoned.

The special leave petitions are dismissed.

(Nidhi Ahuja)
Court Master

(Tapan Kr. Chakraborty)
Court Master