

ITEM NO.803

COURT NO.11

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 35128/2010

C.I.T, COIMBATORE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S SHRI MATHA SPINNING MILLS P. LTD

Respondent(s)

WITH

SLP (C) No. 36330-36331/2010

SLP (C) No. 4016/2011

SLP (C) No. 4084/2011

SLP (C) No. 4085/2011

SLP (C) No. 4773/2011

SLP (C) No. 9658/2011

SLP (C) No. 10404/2011

SLP (C) No. 13775/2011

SLP (C) No. 14138/2011

SLP (C) No. 14287/2011

SLP (C) No. 17416/2011

SLP (C) No. 22281/2011

SLP (C) No. 23601/2011

SLP (C) No. 33941/2011

C.A. No. 2600/2012

C.A. No. 7872/2012

SLP (C) No. 10455/2012

SLP (C) No. 19496/2012

SLP (C)No. 35128/2010 etc.

SLP(C) No. 25010/2012

SLP(C) No. 27673/2012

SLP(C) No. 35431/2012

C.A. No. 382/2013

SLP(C) No. 1569/2013

SLP(C) No. 20271-20272/2013

SLP(C) No. 27219/2014

C.A. No. 5192/2015

C.A. No. 5193/2015

C.A. No. 5194/2015

C.A. No. 5201/2015

C.A. No. 5202/2015

C.A. No. 5203/2015

C.A. No. 5204/2015

C.A. No. 5205/2015

C.A. No. 5206/2015

C.A. No. 5207/2015

C.A. No. 5208/2015

SLP(C) No. 14943/2016

SLP(C) No. 14944/2016

C.A. No. 5209/2015

C.A. No. 5210/2015

C.A. No. 5211/2015

C.A. No. 5212/2015

C.A. No. 5213/2015

C.A. No. 5214/2015

SLP (C)No. 35128/2010 etc.

C.A. No. 5215/2015

C.A. No. 5216/2015

C.A. No. 5217/2015

C.A. No. 5628/2015

C.A. No. 5629/2015

C.A. No. 5191/2015

C.A. No. 5619/2015

SLP (C) No. 21339/2015

SLP (C) No. 12754/2016

SLP (C) No. 22094/2015

SLP (C) No. 23323/2015

SLP (C) No. 14945/2016

SLP (C) No. 22686/2015

SLP (C) No. 22772/2015

SLP (C) No. 23324/2015

SLP (C) No. 23322/2015

SLP (C) No. 24216/2015

C.A. No. 6542/2015

SLP (C) No. 25256/2015

SLP (C) No. 25475/2015

SLP (C) No. 24735/2015

SLP (C) No. 25205/2015

SLP (C) No. 14946/2016

C.A. No. 7006/2015

SLP (C) No. 26739/2015

SLP (C)No. 35128/2010 etc.

C.A. No. 8907/2015

SLP(C) No. 29584/2015

SLP(C) No. 30484/2015

C.A. No. 8906/2015

SLP(C) No. 31150/2015

C.A. No. 13467/2015

C.A. No. 13453/2015

SLP(C) No. 32855/2015

C.A. No. 13570/2015

C.A. No. 14092/2015

C.A. No. 14091/2015

SLP(C) No. 32471/2015

SLP(C) No. 32619/2015

C.A. No. 14607/2015

C.A. No. 14703/2015

C.A. No. 14677/2015

SLP(C) No. 35757/2015

SLP(C) No. 492/2016

SLP(C) No. 1743/2016

SLP(C) No. 2937/2016

C.A. No. 671/2016

SLP(C) No. 4690/2016

SLP(C) No. 4691/2016

SLP(C) No. 5895/2016

C.A. No. 3531/2016

C.A. No. 3901/2016

SLP (C)No. 35128/2010 etc.

C.A. No. 5172/2016

C.A. No. 5917-5918/2016

SLP(C) No. 14941/2016

SLP(C) No. 16110/2016

C.A. No. 5913-5914/2016

SLP(C) No. 18802/2016

SLP(C) No. 24776/2016

C.A. No. 2596/2012

SLP (C)No. 14943/2016

C.A. No. 8203/2016

Date : 19/09/2016 These matters were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Pinky Anand, ASG.
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

Mr. B. V. Balaram Das, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Narendra Kumar, Adv.

Mr. S. Ganesh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma, Adv.

Mr. V. Ramasubramanian, Adv.

Ms. Bina Gupta, Adv.

Ms. Radha Rangaswamy, Adv.

Mr. Senthil Jagadeesan, Adv.

Mr. Gautam Awasthi, Adv.

Ms. Praveena Gautam, Adv.

Mr. P. V. Yogeswaran, Adv.

M/s. K. J. John & Co.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters on 23rd September, 2016.

(Nidhi Ahuja)
Court Master

(Tapan Kr. Chakraborty)
Court Master